
決勝 4月6日 10:45

長野県記録(PR)                  20.35 塚原 直貴                    東海大           2006/05/24  
長野県高校記録(KR)              20.93 塚原 直貴                    東海大三         2003/07/12  
長野県中学記録(CR)              21.73 落合 華七斗                  堀金             2019/08/21  

[ 1組] 風速 -0.6 [ 2組] 風速 +1.2

 1 宮澤 蓮(2)     26.22  1 野口 厚気(2)     24.99 
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾚﾝ 安曇野AC ﾉｸﾞﾁ ｺｳｷ OIDE長姫高

 2 齋藤 武蔵     26.87  2 早川 哲人(3)     25.29 
ｻｲﾄｳ ﾑｻｼ ﾄﾐﾀ ﾊﾔｶﾜ ｱｷﾄ 鉢盛中

 3 髙樋 光(3)     26.95  3 川口 粋孝(3)     25.70 
ﾀｶﾄｲ ﾋｶﾙ 安曇野AC ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ｷﾖﾀｶ 信明中

 4 丸山 悠成(3)     27.27  4 赤羽 希心(2)     26.18 
ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾕｳｾｲ 堀金中 ｱｶﾊﾈ ｷﾗ 鉢盛中

 5 山村 唯斗(3)     27.38  5 神津 瑛亮(2)     26.32 
ﾔﾏﾑﾗ ﾕｲﾄ 松島中 ｺﾞｳﾂﾞ ｴｲｽｹ 穂高東中

 6 土本 晃生(3)     27.42  6 坂本 涼太朗(2)     26.61 
ﾂﾁﾓﾄ ｺｳｾｲ 北安松川中 ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ 旭町中

 7 寺澤 閃(3)     27.49  7 三村 凱晟(3)     27.91 
ﾃﾗｻﾜ ｾﾝ 塩尻広陵中 ﾐﾑﾗ ｶｲｾｲ 鉢盛中

 8 小林 翔輝(2)     28.61   田中 浩輝(2)      
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｼｮｳｷ 山辺中 ﾀﾅｶ ｺｳｷ 鎌田中

[ 3組] 風速 +0.4 [ 4組] 風速 -0.7

 1 洞 大和(2)     24.09  1 笠原 佑斗(2)     24.48 
ﾎﾗ ﾏｻﾄ 穂高東中 ｶｻﾊﾗ ﾕｳﾄ 松商学園高

 2 相澤 佑之介(3)     24.82  2 小倉 慧(2)     25.18 
ｱｲｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾉｽｹ 信明中 ｵｸﾞﾗ ｹｲ 旭町中

 3 田中 翠人(2)     25.53  3 野島 陸斗(3)     25.29 
ﾀﾅｶ ｱｷﾄ 白馬中 ﾉｼﾞﾏ ﾘｸﾄ 都市大塩尻高

 4 髙橋 陽斗(3)     25.81  4 西山 紘平(3)     25.33 
ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾊﾙﾄ 丘中 ﾆｼﾔﾏ ｺｳﾍｲ 堀金中

 5 原 直生(2)     26.12  5 手塚 優斗(3)     25.37 
ﾊﾗ ﾅｵｷ 松本深志高 ﾃﾂﾞｶ ﾕｳﾄ 梓川中

 6 丸山 蒼太(2)     26.88  6 品澤 玖宣(3)     25.41 
ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ｿｳﾀ 塩尻志学館高 ｼﾅｻﾞﾜ ﾋｻﾉﾌﾞ 塩尻志学館高

  伊藤 彪真(2)       7 安永 宗生(4)     26.26 
ｲﾄｳ ﾋｮｳﾏ 筑摩野中 ﾔｽﾅｶﾞ ｿｳｾｲ 信大医陸

  堀内 拓真(3)       8 田辺 爽太(3)     26.42 
ﾎﾘｳﾁ ﾀｸﾏ 波田中 ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｿｳﾀ 南安曇農業高

[ 5組] 風速 +0.9 [ 6組] 風速 -0.2

 1 米倉 蒼助(2)     23.63  1 今井 頼人(3)     23.48 
ﾖﾈｸﾗ ｿｳｽｹ 松本県ヶ丘高 ｲﾏｲ ﾗｲﾄ 松本大

 2 北原 大翔(3)     23.74  2 山岸 丈一郎(2)     23.75 
ｷﾀﾊﾗ ﾋﾛﾄ 三郷中 ﾔﾏｷﾞｼｼﾞｮｳｲﾁﾛｳ 豊科高

 3 保脇 隆之介     24.04  3 鈴木 颯(4)     23.82 
ﾔｽﾜｷ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ ﾄﾐﾀ ｽｽﾞｷ ｿﾗ 松本大

 4 大和田 優一(2)     24.33  4 寺島 泰志(2)     24.21 
ｵｵﾜﾀﾞ ﾕｳｲﾁ 松本深志高 ﾃﾗｼﾏ ﾀｲｼ 松本県ヶ丘高

 5 清水 拓真(3)     24.60  5 佐藤 匠真(3)     24.51 
ｼﾐｽﾞﾀｸﾏ 信州大 ｻﾄｳ ﾀｸﾏ 豊科高

  高山 拓夢(4)       6 鈴木 昇汰(3)     24.57 
ﾀｶﾔﾏ ﾀｸﾑ 松本大 ｽｽﾞｷ ｼｮｳﾀ 小諸高

  中島 瑛大(2)        太田 夏暉(4)      
ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｱｷﾋﾛ 塩尻志学館高 ｵｵﾀ ﾅﾂｷ 松本大

[ 7組] 風速 +1.0 [ 8組] 風速 -1.2

 1 柿崎 友徳(3)     23.23  1 新井 大誠(2)     22.79 
ｶｷｻﾞｷ ﾄﾓﾅﾘ 松本県ヶ丘高 ｱﾗｲ ﾀｲｾｲ OIDE長姫高

 2 樋口 克治     23.43  2 宮越 雄勢(2)     22.86 
ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾖｼﾊﾙ ﾄﾐﾀ ﾐﾔｺｼ ﾕｳｾｲ 松本大

 3 津賀 大翔(3)     23.75  3 金児 烈恩(3)     23.39 
ﾂｶﾞ ﾋﾛﾄ 緑ヶ丘中 ｶﾈｺ ﾚｵﾝ 豊科高

 4 髙橋 颯(3)     23.87  4 遠藤 晄(2)     23.78 
ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾊﾔﾄ 松商学園高 ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾋｶﾘ 松本国際高

 5 松澤 悠(2)     24.00  5 大橋 佑生(2)     24.54 
ﾏﾂｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳ 東海大諏訪高 ｵｵﾊｼ ﾕｳｾｲ 松商学園高

 6 椎谷 芳貴(3)     24.61  6 吉田 伊吹(4)     32.82 
ｼｲﾔ ﾖｼｷ OIDE長姫高 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｲﾌﾞｷ 信大医陸

 7 塩原 樹(2)     25.25   松倉 朋樹(3)      
ｼｵﾊﾗ ｲﾂｷ 松商学園高 ﾏﾂｸﾗ ﾄﾓｷ 大町岳陽高
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7  9016 5  7423
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3
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[ 9組] 風速 +1.9

 1 漆戸 柊哉(2)     21.96 
ｳﾙｼﾄﾞ ｼｭｳﾔ 松本大

 2 岩田 晃     21.99 
ｲﾜﾀ ｱｷﾗ LMAC

 3 今井 夏希(4)     22.15 
ｲﾏｲ ﾅﾂｷ 松本大

 4 内山 友貴(3)     22.54 
ｳﾁﾔﾏ ﾄﾓｷ 松本大

 5 大橋 蒼太(3)     22.76 
ｵｵﾊｼ ｿｳﾀ 松商学園高

 6 水島 優     22.80 
ﾐｽﾞｼﾏ ﾕｳ Mt.RexTC

  中村 駿汰(3)      
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｼｭﾝﾀ 松本国際高
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   1 漆戸 柊哉(2) 松本大     21.96 (+1.9)   9   1
   2 岩田 晃 LMAC     21.99 (+1.9)   9   2
   3 今井 夏希(4) 松本大     22.15 (+1.9)   9   3
   4 内山 友貴(3) 松本大     22.54 (+1.9)   9   4
   5 大橋 蒼太(3) 松商学園高     22.76 (+1.9)   9   5
   6 新井 大誠(2) OIDE長姫高     22.79 (-1.2)   8   1
   7 水島 優 Mt.RexTC     22.80 (+1.9)   9   6
   8 宮越 雄勢(2) 松本大     22.86 (-1.2)   8   2
   9 柿崎 友徳(3) 松本県ヶ丘高     23.23 (+1.0)   7   1
  10 金児 烈恩(3) 豊科高     23.39 (-1.2)   8   3
  11 樋口 克治 ﾄﾐﾀ     23.43 (+1.0)   7   2
  12 今井 頼人(3) 松本大     23.48 (-0.2)   6   1
  13 米倉 蒼助(2) 松本県ヶ丘高     23.63 (+0.9)   5   1
  14 北原 大翔(3) 三郷中     23.74 (+0.9)   5   2
  15 山岸 丈一郎(2) 豊科高     23.75 (-0.2)   6   2
  15 津賀 大翔(3) 緑ヶ丘中     23.75 (+1.0)   7   3
  17 遠藤 晄(2) 松本国際高     23.78 (-1.2)   8   4
  18 鈴木 颯(4) 松本大     23.82 (-0.2)   6   3
  19 髙橋 颯(3) 松商学園高     23.87 (+1.0)   7   4
  20 松澤 悠(2) 東海大諏訪高     24.00 (+1.0)   7   5
  21 保脇 隆之介 ﾄﾐﾀ     24.04 (+0.9)   5   3
  22 洞 大和(2) 穂高東中     24.09 (+0.4)   3   1
  23 寺島 泰志(2) 松本県ヶ丘高     24.21 (-0.2)   6   4
  24 大和田 優一(2) 松本深志高     24.33 (+0.9)   5   4
  25 笠原 佑斗(2) 松商学園高     24.48 (-0.7)   4   1
  26 佐藤 匠真(3) 豊科高     24.51 (-0.2)   6   5
  27 大橋 佑生(2) 松商学園高     24.54 (-1.2)   8   5
  28 鈴木 昇汰(3) 小諸高     24.57 (-0.2)   6   6
  29 清水 拓真(3) 信州大     24.60 (+0.9)   5   5
  30 椎谷 芳貴(3) OIDE長姫高     24.61 (+1.0)   7   6
  31 相澤 佑之介(3) 信明中     24.82 (+0.4)   3   2
  32 野口 厚気(2) OIDE長姫高     24.99 (+1.2)   2   1
  33 小倉 慧(2) 旭町中     25.18 (-0.7)   4   2
  34 塩原 樹(2) 松商学園高     25.25 (+1.0)   7   7
  35 早川 哲人(3) 鉢盛中     25.29 (+1.2)   2   2
  35 野島 陸斗(3) 都市大塩尻高     25.29 (-0.7)   4   3
  37 西山 紘平(3) 堀金中     25.33 (-0.7)   4   4
  38 手塚 優斗(3) 梓川中     25.37 (-0.7)   4   5
  39 品澤 玖宣(3) 塩尻志学館高     25.41 (-0.7)   4   6
  40 田中 翠人(2) 白馬中     25.53 (+0.4)   3   3
  41 川口 粋孝(3) 信明中     25.70 (+1.2)   2   3
  42 髙橋 陽斗(3) 丘中     25.81 (+0.4)   3   4
  43 原 直生(2) 松本深志高     26.12 (+0.4)   3   5
  44 赤羽 希心(2) 鉢盛中     26.18 (+1.2)   2   4
  45 宮澤 蓮(2) 安曇野AC     26.22 (-0.6)   1   1
  46 安永 宗生(4) 信大医陸     26.26 (-0.7)   4   7
  47 神津 瑛亮(2) 穂高東中     26.32 (+1.2)   2   5
  48 田辺 爽太(3) 南安曇農業高     26.42 (-0.7)   4   8
  49 坂本 涼太朗(2) 旭町中     26.61 (+1.2)   2   6
  50 齋藤 武蔵 ﾄﾐﾀ     26.87 (-0.6)   1   2
  51 丸山 蒼太(2) 塩尻志学館高     26.88 (+0.4)   3   6
  52 髙樋 光(3) 安曇野AC     26.95 (-0.6)   1   3
  53 丸山 悠成(3) 堀金中     27.27 (-0.6)   1   4
  54 山村 唯斗(3) 松島中     27.38 (-0.6)   1   5
  55 土本 晃生(3) 北安松川中     27.42 (-0.6)   1   6
  56 寺澤 閃(3) 塩尻広陵中     27.49 (-0.6)   1   7
  57 三村 凱晟(3) 鉢盛中     27.91 (+1.2)   2   7
  58 小林 翔輝(2) 山辺中     28.61 (-0.6)   1   8
  59 吉田 伊吹(4) 信大医陸     32.82 (-1.2)   8   6
    田中 浩輝(2) 鎌田中          (+1.2) DNS   2    
    伊藤 彪真(2) 筑摩野中          (+0.4) DNS   3    
    堀内 拓真(3) 波田中          (+0.4) DNS   3    
    高山 拓夢(4) 松本大          (+0.9) DNS   5    
    中島 瑛大(2) 塩尻志学館高          (+0.9) DNS   5    
    太田 夏暉(4) 松本大          (-0.2) DNS   6    
    松倉 朋樹(3) 大町岳陽高          (-1.2) DNS   8    
    中村 駿汰(3) 松本国際高          (+1.9) DNS   9    

記録（風） 備考
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タイムレース

順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県 所属名

 2546
 8615

組 順位
 9047
 9003
 9045
 9053
 2493
  638

 2282
 2227
 2475

 9043
 2309
 2544
 9014
 9046
 2285
 6738

 2507
 9054
 2498
   43
 9015
 6582

 2230

 2542
 2469
 1718
 9058
  640
 7002
  658
 7075
 2473

 1995
 6667

 7423
 2447
 6695
 7342
 1989
 6836
 7003
 6454

 9060
 6992
 7251

 7428
 6635
 9059
 6577
 2129
 7069
 9016

 6692
 7099
 6787
 6482
 7422
 7158

 7397
 9044
 1997
 9051
 2047
 2501


